Plan zjazdów
rok szkolny 2019/2020
Kwalifikacja RL.05
2K 23
 
ZJAZD I
	DATA
	Godzina
	Przedmiot
	Godziny realizowane
	sala

	06.09.2019
	1600-1945
	Prod sad SD (5) 
	31-35
	Og1

	07.09.2019
	800-1015
	Jęz zaw JP (3) 
	1-3
	NM2

	
	1015-1145
	Prod warz HS (2)
	31-32
	Og2

	
	1145-1600
	Zaj prak HS KL (5) 
	21-25
	Og2 NM2

	08.09.2019
	800-930
	Prod sad SD (2)eler
	36-37
	

	
	935-1105
	Prod warz HS (2)eler
	33-34
	

	
	1110-1240
	Eks śr tech WP (2)eler
	31-32
	



ZJAZD II
	DATA
	Godzina
	Przedmiot
	Godziny realizowane
	sala

	13.09.2019
	1600-1945
	Eks śr tech WP (5)
	33-37
	NM2

	14.09.2019
	800-1215
	Zaj prak GN SD (5)
	21-25
	NM1 NM2

	
	1215-1630
	Zaj prak GN SD (5)
	26-30
	NM1 NM2

	15.09.2019
	800-930
	Eks śr tech WP (2)eler
	38-39
	

	
	935-1105
	Prod warz HS (2)eler
	35-36
	

	
	1110-1240
	Prod sad SD(2)eler
	38-39
	



ZJAZD III
	DATA
	Godzina
	Przedmiot
	Godziny realizowane
	sala

	20.09.2019
	1600-1815
	Ekon gos og HSe (3)
	1-3
	NM2

	
	1815-1945
	Prod roś oz KL (2)
	31-32
	Og2

	21.09.2019
	800-1015
	Ekon gos og HSe (3) 
	4-6
	NM2

	
	1015-1145
	Jęz zaw JP (2)
	4-5
	NM2

	
	1145-1600
	Zaj prak HS KL (5)
	26-30
	Og2 NM2

	22.09.2019
	800-930
	Prod roś oz KL (2)eler
	33-34
	

	
	935-1105
	Eko gos og HSe (2)eler
	7-8
	

	
	1110-1240
	Eko gos og HSe (2)eler
	9-10
	



ZJAZD IV
	DATA
	Godzina
	Przedmiot
	Godziny realizowane
	sala

	27.09.2019
	1600-1815
	Prod roś oz KL (3)
	35-37
	Og1

	
	1855-1945
	BHP TR (2)
	1-2
	NM2

	28.09.2019
	800-1215
	Zaj prak HS KL (3) 
	31-35
	NM1 NM2

	
	1215-1630
	Zaj prak HS KL (5)
	36-40
	NM1 NM2



ZJAZD V
	DATA
	Godzina
	Przedmiot
	Godziny realizowane
	sala

	04.10.2019
	1600-1815
	Prod roś oz KL (3)
	38-40
	NM2

	
	1815-1945
	BHP TR (2)
	3-4
	NM2

	05.10.2019
	800-1015
	Ekon gos og HSe (3) 
	11-13
	NM1

	
	1015-1145
	Jęz zaw JP (2)
	6-7
	NM1

	
	1145-1600
	Zaj prak GN SD (5)
	31-35
	NM1 NM2

	06.10.2019
	800-930
	Eko go og HSe (2)eler
	14-15
	

	
	935-1105
	Eko gos og HSe (2)eler
	16-17
	

	
	1110-1240
	BHP TR (2)eler
	5-6
	



ZJAZD VI
	DATA
	Godzina
	Przedmiot
	Godziny realizowane
	sala

	18.10.2019
	1600-2015
	Zaj prak HS KL (5)
	41-45
	31

	19.10.2019
	800-1215
	Zaj prak GN SD (5) 
	36-40
	M1 

	
	1215-1630
	Zaj prak GN SD (5)
	41-45
	Og1 

	20.10.2019
	800-930
	Ekon go og HSe(2)eler
	18-19
	

	
	935-1105
	Prod warz HS (2)eler
	37-38
	

	
	1110-1240
	Prod sad SD (2)eler
	40-41
	



ZJAZD VII
	DATA
	Godzina
	Przedmiot
	Godziny realizowane
	sala

	25.10.2019
	1600-1815
	Ekon go og HSe (3)
	20-22
	NM2

	
	1815-1945
	BHP TR (2)
	7-8
	NM2

	26.10.2019
	800-1015
	Ekon gos og HSe (3) 
	23-25
	NM2

	
	1015-1145
	Jęz zaw JP (2)
	8-9
	NM2

	
	1145-1600
	Zaj prak GN SD (5)
	46-50
	NM1 NM2

	27.10.2019
	800-930
	Eko go og HSe (2)eler
	26-27
	

	
	935-1105
	Prod sad SD (2)eler
	42-43
	

	
	1110-1240
	Eks śr tech WP (2)eler
	40-41
	



ZJAZD VIII
	DATA
	Godzina
	Przedmiot
	Godziny realizowane
	sala

	15.11.2019
	1600-2015
	Zaj prak HS KL (5)
	46-50
	Og2 NM2

	16.11.2019
	800-1215
	Zaj prak HS KL(5) 
	51-55
	NM1 NM2

	
	1215-1630
	Zaj prak GN SD (5)
	51-55
	NM1 NM2

	17.11.2019
	800-930
	Eks śr tech WP (2)eler
	42-43
	

	
	935-1105
	Prd roś oz KL (2)eler
	41-42
	

	
	1110-1240
	Eko go og HSe (2)eler
	28-29
	



ZJAZD IX
	DATA
	Godzina
	Przedmiot
	Godziny realizowane
	sala

	22.11.2019
	1600-1815
	Prod sad SD (3)
	44-46
	Og1

	
	1815-1945
	BHP TR (2) E
	9-10
	NM2

	23.11.2019
	800-1215
	Zaj prak HS KL (5) 
	56-60
	NM1 NM2

	
	1215-1630
	Zaj prak HS KL (5)
	61-65
	Og2 NM2

	24.11.2019
	800-930
	Eko go og HSe (2)eler
	30-31
	

	
	935-1105
	Eko go og HSe (2)eler
	32-33
	

	
	1110-1240
	Prod roś oz KL (2)eler
	43-44
	



ZJAZD X
	DATA
	Godzina
	Przedmiot
	Godziny realizowane
	sala

	06.12.2019
	1600-2015
	Zaj prak SD GN (5)
	56-60
	Og1 NM1

	07.12.2019
	800-1215
	Zaj prak HS KL (5) 
	66-70
	Og1 Og2

	
	1215-1630
	Zaj prak HS KL (5)
	71-75
	Og1 Og2

	08.12.2019
	800-930
	Eko go og HSe (2)eler
	34-35
	

	
	935-1105
	Prod warz HS (2)eler
	39-40
	

	
	1110-1240
	Prod roś oz KL (2)eler
	45-46
	



ZJAZD XI
	DATA
	Godzina
	Przedmiot
	Godziny realizowane
	sala

	13.12.2019
	1600-2015
	Zaj prak HS KL (5)
	76-80
	Og1 Og2

	14.12.2019
	800-1215
	Zaj prak SD GN (5) 
	61-65
	Og1 NM1

	
	1215-1630
	Zaj prak SD GN (5)
	66-70
	Og1 NM1



ZJAZD XII
	DATA
	Godzina
	Przedmiot
	Godziny realizowane
	sala

	10.01.2020
	1600-1815
	Ekon go og HSe (3)
	36-38
	NM1

	
	1815-1945
	Prod sad SD (2)
	47-48
	Og1

	11.01.2020
	800-1215
	Zaj prak HS KL (5) 
	81-85
	Og1 Og2

	
	1215-1630
	Zaj prak HS KL (5)
	86-90
	Og1 Og2



ZJAZD XIII
	DATA
	Godzina
	Przedmiot
	Godziny realizowane
	sala

	17.01.2020
	1600-2015
	Zaj prak HS KL (5)
	91-95
	Og1 Og2

	18.01.2020
	800-1215
	Zaj prak SD GN (5) 
	71-75
	Og1 NM1

	
	1215-1630
	Zaj prak SD GN (5)
	76-80
	Og1 NM1



ZJAZD XIV
	DATA
	Godzina
	Przedmiot
	Godziny realizowane
	sala

	14.02.2020
	1600-1945
	Ekon go og HSe (5)
	39-43
	NM1

	15.02.2020
	800-1215
	Zaj prak SD GN (5) 
	81-85
	Og1 NM1

	
	1215-1630
	Zaj prak SD GN (5)
	86-90
	Og1 NM1



ZJAZD XV
	DATA
	Godzina
	Przedmiot
	Godziny realizowane
	sala

	21.02.2020
	1600-1815
	Prod roś oz KL (3)
	47-49
	NM1

	
	1815-1945
	Ekon go og HSe (2)
	44-45
	Og1

	22.02.2020
	800-1215
	Zaj prak HS KL (5) 
	96-100
	Og1 Og2

	
	1215-1630
	Zaj prak HS KL (5)
	101-105
	Og1 Og2



ZJAZD XVI
	DATA
	Godzina
	Przedmiot
	Godziny realizowane
	sala

	28.02.2020
	1600-1945
	Eks śr tech WP (5)
	44-48
	NM1

	29.02.2020
	800-1215
	Zaj prak SD GN (5) 
	91-95
	Og1 NM1

	
	1215-1630
	Zaj prak SD GN (5)
	96-100
	Og1 NM1



ZJAZD XVII
	DATA
	Godzina
	Przedmiot
	Godziny realizowane
	sala

	06.03.2020
	1600-2015
	Zaj prak HS KL (5)
	106-110
	Og1 Og2

	07.03.2020
	800-1145
	Jęz zaw JP (5) 
	10-14
	NM1

	
	1145-1600
	Zaj prak HS KL (5)
	110-115
	Og1 Og2



ZJAZD XVIII
	DATA
	Godzina
	Przedmiot
	Godziny realizowane
	sala

	13.03.2020
	1600-1945
	Ekon go og HSe (5) E
	46-50
	NM1

	14.03.2020
	800-1215
	Zaj prak SD GN(5) 
	101-105
	Og1 NM1

	
	1215-1630
	Zaj prak SD GN (5)
	106-110
	Og1 NM1


ZJAZD XIX
	DATA
	Godzina
	Przedmiot
	Godziny realizowane
	sala

	20.03.2020
	1600-1815
	Jęz zaw JP (3)
	15-17
	NM1

	21.03.2020
	800-1015
	Jęz zaw JP (3) 
	18-20
	NM1

	
	1015-1145
	Prod sad SD (2)
	49-50
	NM2

	
	1145-1600
	Zaj prak HS KL (5)
	116-120
	Og1 Og2



ZJAZD XX
	DATA
	Godzina
	Przedmiot
	Godziny realizowane
	sala

	27.03.2020
	1600-1945
	Prod warz HS (5)
	41-45
	Og1

	28.03.2020
	800-1215
	Zaj prak SD GN (5) 
	111-115
	Og1 NM1

	
	1215-1630
	Zaj prak SD GN (5)
	116-120
	Og1 NM1



ZJAZD XXI
	DATA
	Godzina
	Przedmiot
	Godziny realizowane
	sala

	03.04.2020
	1600-1900
	Eks śr tech WP (4) E
	49-52
	NM1

	04.04.2020
	800-1145
	Jęz zaw JP (5) E
	21-25
	NM1

	
	1145-1530
	Prod warz HS (5)
	46-50
	Og1 



ZJAZD XXII
	DATA
	Godzina
	Przedmiot
	Godziny realizowane
	sala

	17.04.2020
	1600-1730
	Prod sad SD(2) E
	51-52
	NM1

	18.04.2020
	800-1015
	Prod roś oz KL (3) E
	50-52
	Og1 

	
	1015-1145
	 Prod warz HS (2) E
	51-52
	Og1 



